Name
Bhavar
Blanco

Cannella
Caratozzolo
Carvigiani
Chanivet
Coccarelli
Cuomo
Delauso
Gambilonghi
Hubinger
Larbaletrier
Macaro
Mura
Orlandi
Porceddu
Renella
Sanclemente
Siacchitano
Simad

Tullin

Vicari

Score
INS
25
25
25
27
24
22
26
INS
28
26
22
23
20
INS
29
INS
24
20
INS
20
22
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